SSEN-2-W INSTALLATION GUIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION
 PART NO.                                                                   DESCRIPTION
SSEN-2-W-GNEW1150 smartsensor, 150-349 mA
SSEN-2-W-GNEW1350 smartsensor, 350-500 mA
SSEN-2-W-GNEW1500 smartsensor, 500-700 mA
SSEN-2-W-SENSOR00 smartsensor, sensor only
©  2023 wtec GmbH  |  All rights reserved  |  PAGE 1 OF 5
wtec GmbH
Dornbachstr. 1a
61352 Bad Homburg